E IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION	JSBANAE CASPER ISBA # 00000081	16	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE US THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAW
	,	<b>~</b> ₩	• •
	RFC 1	<b>℃</b>	/ *00
	AUD \$	5 <sup>®</sup> computer_	FILED NO. 436
	R.M.F. \$_	DO RECORDED_	BOOK 63 PAGE
		COMPARED_	BOUN_SET AGES
eparer JOHN E. CASP	ER 223 E COURT AVENUE, P	O BOX 67 WINTERSET	99 APR 27 PH 2
Individual's N			IV MICHEL PROMISE
37A2			SPACE ABOVE HIS LINE
	QUIT CLA	IM DEED	
For the consideration	ofTO	REMOVE CLOUD ON TI	TLE
Dollar(s) and other valuat	ole consideration,		
DENNIS J. MINER and SH	ERRY MINER, husband and wil	ie, KRISHA L. PORTER, si	ngle
do hereby Quit Claim to	<u></u>		
•	ICKI L. MINER, husband and wife, as	Joint Tenants with full rights of s	survivorship and not as Tenants in
Common,	<u>.</u>		
all our right, title, interest,	estate, claim and demand in t	he following described re	al estate in
MAD	ISON Cou	nty, Iowa:	
Y . 751 . (6) . 1.1		At . 6: (A): B) 1 A	
* =	e West Fourteen (14) feet of , Madison County, Iowa,	i Lot Six (6) in Block O	one (1), Original
Town of Winterset	, iviadison county, iowa,		
Each of the wade	rainmed bearby, soline, inbest all	lainte of down boards	and and district
and to the real estate.	rsigned hereby relinquishes all	inghts of dower, nomeste	ead and distributive share in
	herein, including acknowledge		istrued as in the singular or
plurai number, and as ma	sculine or feminine gender, ac	scording to the context.	_
Dated: APRIL 15,	1999	() a - A	Drive
		DENNIS J. MINER	(Grantor
STATE OF IOWA	MADISON , ss:	Cherry V.	m
On this 15th day	COUNTY,	SHERRY MINER	(Grantor
19 <u>99</u> , before me,	the undersigned, a Notary	2.1.0	(Granto)
	State, personally appeared	Musha To	arcer -
DENNIS J. MINER, SHERRY PORTER	MINER, and KRISHA L.	KRISHA L. PORTER	(Grantor
	Management		
	identical persons named in foregoing instrument and		(Grantor
	executed the same as their		
voluntary act and deed.	Table the came as their		(Grantor
Conni Har	vey_		<b>,</b> - · =
CONNIE HARVEY			(0
	Notary Public		(Grantor
(This form of acknowledgment if	•		
	CONNIE MADVEY		(Grantor

CONNIE HARVEY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 26 200

DEED RECORD 63

© The Iowa State Bar Association IOWADOCS ™ 9/97